
JUAN ENRIQUE FLOREZ CAMARGO

CC 79870261

05/02/1976 CO-COLOMBIA

3218237725

Primera Segunda -

EY0586 29125BA -

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

-

BOGOTA UNIDAD 
DE SERVICIOS 
CALLE 42

BOGOTA UNIDAD 
DE SERVICIOS 
SUBA 2

-

21/06/2021 18/07/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

YSVRRXYAIOP3SB7GEXTL
4T3S2PQLC5BKYHYUCI2A5
2ZH4J3VGK3A

2WQQ4DL6VDRT4MQFHEQ
23UUG2PJIJOI54GGI35YMY
RH65AVWBZAA

-

12/10/2021 12/10/2021 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlPT0hJbFFzazlkN3FHWVA1ZFNoU1dvVU51SzBRRTZ3aGN5WTN0Mm1aV3NNalBQUm5pejVMQk4xN2VhekFXc1dPbTMrWGROSFVLQzd3b3lYZHkwRmgwbW5QWFVnRTNYRkU9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlPT0hJbFFzazlkN3FHWVA1ZFNoU1dvVU51SzBRRTZ3aGN5WTN0Mm1aV3NNalBQUm5pejVMQk4xN2VhekFXc1dPbTMrWGROSFVLQzd3b3lYZHkwRmgwbW5QWFVnRTNYRkU9

